
 
 

Young Writers WA Program 
2025 Timetable for Albany, Busselton & Bunbury, Geraldton 

 
Time: from 9.15AM to 2.15PM - Fee:  $140 per enrolled student per year (or $35 per term)  

 
 

 TERM 1, 2025 TERM 2, 2025 TERM 3, 2025 TERM 4, 2025 

ALBANY 
Presenting 

Artists 

Kathryn Lefroy 

Screenwriting 

Magic, Adventure  

Shane McCarthy 

Comics 

(Scripts) 

 

Presenter TBC 

 

Justin Somper 

Fantasy Characters 

Adventure 

ALBANY 
YEARS 6 - 7 - 8 

Week 8 

Tue 25 Mar 
 

Albany Public 
Library 

Week 7 

Tue 10 Jun 
 

Albany Public 
Library 

Week 8 

Tue 9 Sep 
 

Albany Public 
Library 

Week 5 

Tue 11 Nov 
 

Albany Public 
Library 

 

ALBANY 
YEARS 9+ 

Week 8 

Wed 26 Mar 

Albany Public 

Library 

Week 7 

Wed 11 Jun 

Albany Public 

Library 

 

Week 8 

Wed 10 Sep 

Albany Public 

Library 

Week 5 

Wed 12 Nov 

Albany Public 

Library 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 

Young Writers WA Program 
2025 Timetable for Albany, Busselton & Bunbury, Geraldton 

 
Time: from 9.15AM to 2.15PM - Fee:  $140 per enrolled student per year (or $35 per term)  

 

 TERM 1, 2025 TERM 2, 2025 TERM 3, 2025 TERM 4, 2025 

BUSSELTON & 
BUNBURY  

Presenting Artists 

 

Kathryn Lefroy 

Screenwriting 

Magic, 

Adventure 

 

 

 Mabel Gibson 

Flash Fiction 

Micro Memoir 

Poetry 

 

 

 Justin Somper 

Fantasy Characters 

Adventure  

 

 

 Brenton McKenna 

Comics 

 

BUSSELTON 
YEARS 6 - 7 - 8 

Week 9 

Mon 31 Mar 
Cape Naturaliste 

College 

Week 4 

Mon 19 May 
Cape Naturaliste 

College 

Week 4 

Mon 11 Aug 
Cape Naturaliste 

College 

Week 7 

Mon 24 Nov 
Cape Naturaliste 

College 

BUNBURY 
YEAR 6 

Week 9 

Tue 1 Apr 

Capel PS 

Week 4 

Tue 20 May 

Cooinda PS 

Week 4 

Tue 12 Aug 

Venue tbc 
 

Week 7 

Tue 25 Nov 

Venue tbc 
 

BUNBURY 
YEAR 7-8 

Week 9 

Wed 2 April 
 

Bunbury SHS 
YEAR 7+ 

 

Week 4 

Wed 21 May 
 

Bunbury 
Catholic College 

YEAR 7-8 
 

Week 4 

Wed 13 August 

Bunbury Catholic 
College 
YEAR 7+ 

Week 7 

Wed 26 November 
 

Bunbury SHS 
YEAR 7-8 

BUNBURY 
YEAR 9+ 

 
 
 

NA Week 4 

Thur 22 May 
Bunbury SHS 

NA 
 

Week 7 

Thur 27 November 
Bunbury SHS 

 
 



 
 

Young Writers WA Program 
2025 Timetable for Albany, Busselton & Bunbury, Geraldton 

 
Time: from 9.15AM to 2.15PM - Fee:  $140 per enrolled student per year (or $35 per term)  

 

 TERM 1, 2025 TERM 2, 2025 TERM 3, 2025 TERM 4, 2025 

GERALDTON 
Presenting Artists 

Deb Fitzpatrick 

Adventure, 

Community, 

Environment,  

Family, Identity  

Shane McCarthy 

Comics 

(Scripts) 

 

Presenter TBC Meg Caddy 

World Building 

Fantasy​

Historical Fiction 

GERALDTON 
YEAR 6 

Week 5 

Wed 5 March 
Geraldton  

Grammar School 

Week 5 

Wed 28 May 
Geraldton  

Grammar School 

Week 3 

Wed 6 August 
Geraldton  

Grammar School 

Week 4 

Wed 5 November 
Geraldton  

Grammar School 

GERALDTON 
YEARS 7 - 8 

Week 5 

Thu 6 Mar 
 

Geraldton  

Grammar School 

 

Week 5 

Thu 29 May 
 

Geraldton  

Grammar School 

 

Week 3 

Thu 7 Aug 
 

Geraldton  
Grammar School 

 

Week 4 

Thu 6 Nov 
 

Geraldton  

Grammar School 

GERALDTON  
YEAR 9+ 

NA Week 5 

Fri 30 May 
 

Nagle Catholic 

College 

NA Week 4 

Fri 6 November 
Nagle Catholic 

College 

 


